Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

MSI SPATIUM M560 PCIE 5.0 NVME M.2 1TB

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/400MB/s

Marka

Kioxia

Msi

Kioxia

Msi

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

145,95 USD

166,95 USD

187,95 USD

30,45 USD



